N/A
IC REG BCK 1.8V 0.35A SYNC 5USMD
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Out Stock
0 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
LM3679URX-1.8/NOPB 1.Please confirm the Detail which include the part no.and the manufacturer of the
products when ordering.
2.If you have bill of material(BOM) list require to quote.you could send to our email.
3.You can email us to change the order details before shipment.
4.Orders cannot be canceled after shipping the packages.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output (Min/Fixed): 1.8V
Voltage - Output (Max): -
Voltage - Input (Min): 2.5V
Voltage - Input (Max): 5.5V
Topology: Buck
Synchronous Rectifier: Yes
Supplier Device Package: 5-uSMD
Series: -
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 5-XFBGA
Output Type: Fixed
Output Configuration: Positive
Operating Temperature: -30°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Number of Outputs: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Function: Step-Down
Frequency - Switching: 3MHz
Current - Output: 350mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
LM3679URX-1.8/NOPB Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LM3686TL-AADWEV
BOARD EVAL FOR LM3686
N/A
RFQ
LM3679URX-1.5/NOPB
IC REG BCK 1.5V 0.35A SYNC 5USMD
N/A
RFQ
LM3679URX-1.2/NOPB
IC REG BCK 1.2V 0.35A SYNC 5USMD
N/A
RFQ
LM3679UR-1.8/NOPB
IC REG BCK 1.8V 0.35A SYNC 5USMD
N/A
RFQ
LM3685SDX/NOPB LLP10
NSC
RFQ
LM3686TLE-AADW/NOPB
IC REG TRPL BUCK/LDO SYNC 12USMD
N/A
RFQ
LM3679URX-1.2
BGA
RFQ
LM3686TLE-AAED
NSC
RFQ
LM3679UR-1.5/NOPB
IC REG BCK 1.5V 0.35A SYNC 5USMD
N/A
RFQ
LM3686TLE-AAED/NOPB
IC REG TRPL BUCK/LDO SYNC 12USMD
N/A
RFQ
PC43G160
QPL PISTONCAP TRIMMER CAPS
Sprague-Goodman
RFQ
D38999/20WC8HC-LC
CONN HSG RCPT FLANGE 8POS PIN
Amphenol Aerospace Operations
RFQ
5917628-1
CONN RCPT FH 40POS .050 VERT
TE Connectivity AMP Connectors
RFQ
09185205921
CONN HEADER 20POS T/H R/A GOLD
HARTING
RFQ
OSTVF105251
TERM BLOCK HDR 10POS 5.08MM
On Shore Technology Inc.
RFQ
5449937
TERM BLOCK PLUG 13POS 3.81MM
Phoenix Contact
RFQ
SIT1602BC-13-33S-
26.000000D
-20 TO 70C, 2520, 50PPM, 3.3V, 2
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BC-23-28N-
31.250000E
-20 TO 70C, 3225, 50PPM, 2.8V, 3
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BC-33-33N-
50.000000Y
-20 TO 70C, 5032, 50PPM, 3.3V, 5
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BI-32-33S-
62.500000T
-40 TO 85C, 5032, 25PPM, 3.3V, 6
SiTIME
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...